
BHV Freundschaftspiele 2020/21

Freunschaftsspiele mit 3. Liga
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Sahrmann, Klaus-Dieter, Amselweg 22 A, 90542 Eckental, Tel.: +49-(0)9126-7394, klaus-dieter.sahrmann@bhv-online.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Mi.
 
Mi.
 
Do.
 
Fr.
 
Fr.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

19.08.2020
 
02.09.2020
 
10.09.2020
 
25.09.2020
 
04.09.2020
 
19.09.2020
 
19.09.2020
 
19.09.2020
 

19:00 (220021)
 
19:00 (220021)
 
19:00 (220021)
 
20:15 (250125)
 
20:00 (240082)
 
14:00 (240083)
 
16:00 (240083)
 
18:00 (240083)
 

20010005
 
20010006
 
20010007
 
20010008
 
20010001
 
20010002
 
20010003
 
20010004
 

HaSpo Bayreuth
Halle: Bayreuth, Sporthal...
HaSpo Bayreuth
Halle: Bayreuth, Sporthal...
HaSpo Bayreuth
Halle: Bayreuth, Sporthal...
VfL Günzburg
Halle: Günzburg, Sporthalle
HC Erlangen II
Halle: Erlangen, Karl-Hei...
HaSpo Bayreuth
Halle: Erlangen, Sporthal...
TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck
Halle: Erlangen, Sporthal...
TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck
Halle: Erlangen, Sporthal...

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg
 
TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck
 
HSC 2000 Coburg II
 
dummy 2 II
 
HSC 2000 Coburg II
 
HC Erlangen II
 
HaSpo Bayreuth
 
HC Erlangen II
 

 
 

20:20
 

31:22
 

36:28
 

35:20
 

 
 

 
 

12:7
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